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Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

30-Jan-13 Revised
Wednesday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12474 11965 11732 11538 11336 11177 11026 10918 10856 10776 10754 10805 10996 11213 11184 11290 11631 12623 13306 13692 14026 14398 14771 14874 633,858
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 1,816

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 685 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 33,090
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 685 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 33,090
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 685 688 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 33,090
PKLGU5 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 20,352
PKLGU6 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 20,352
TBINU1 696 695 695 692 694 649 648 648 629 598 547 588 587 654 648 648 694 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,672
TBINU2 696 695 695 692 694 649 648 648 629 598 547 588 587 654 648 648 694 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,672
TBINU3 696 695 695 692 694 649 648 648 629 598 547 588 587 654 648 648 694 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,672
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 692 687 685 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,505
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 692 687 685 688 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,505
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,565
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 130 130 133 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,188
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 130 130 133 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,188
KLPPGT13 209 193 182 178 156 153 133 133 133 133 142 133 154 156 154 169 166 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,465
KLPPGT14 209 193 182 178 156 153 133 133 133 133 142 133 153 156 154 169 166 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,464
KLPPGT15 209 193 182 178 156 153 133 133 133 133 142 133 153 156 154 169 166 218 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,464
MPSSGT1 161 161 130 108 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 6,612
MPSSGT2 161 161 130 108 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 121 157 161 161 161 161 161 6,612
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 106 114 115 118 117 5,143
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 106 114 115 118 117 5,143
PAKABK3A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 106 114 115 118 118 5,144
PAKABK3B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 104 106 114 115 118 118 5,144
PGLAGT11 273 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 290 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,238
PGLAGT12 271 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 290 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,235
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 113 121 130 130 5,117
PLPSGT11 216 144 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,006
PLPSGT12 216 144 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,006
PLPSGT13 216 144 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,006
SGB3GT31(D 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 175 196 213 213 213 213 8,183
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 175 195 213 213 213 213 8,088
SGRIGT21 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 148 160 209 209 6,446
SGRIGT23 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 148 160 209 209 6,446
SKSPBK1 238 218 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 252 325 343 350 350 350 350 14,016
TJGSBK1A 282 250 228 221 177 169 125 110 110 110 149 117 171 175 173 203 198 258 318 355 355 355 355 355 13,770
TJGSBK1B 282 250 228 220 176 169 125 110 110 110 149 117 171 175 172 203 198 258 318 349 349 349 349 349 13,611
TJGSBK2A 268 236 214 207 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 263 323 346 346 346 346 346 14,098
TJGSBK2B 268 236 214 207 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 203 263 323 348 348 348 348 348 14,150
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 37,440
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 9,216
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 195 213 213 213 213 5,482
SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 153 209 209 3,4943,
CBPSBK1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 3,048
PGPSBK3A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 130 130 1,755
PDPSGT1(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
PDPSGT2(D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 3,031
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 451
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,546
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 5,000
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 1,400
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 30 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 105 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 1942 2451 2684 2728 2930 3089 3240 3318 3380 3394 3263 3335 3141 3053 3082 2976 2767 1925 1242 1069 952 960 912 912 84,456

TOTAL GEN 12410 11901 11668 11474 11272 11113 10962 10854 10792 10712 10690 10741 10932 11149 11120 11226 11567 12559 13242 13628 13962 14334 14707 14810 630,842



F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
F

Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14730 14491 14389 14672 14901 15190 15194 15214 15224 15200 14900 14383 13840 13552 13381 14167 14404 14356 14229 14059 13718 13729 13399 13175 633,858
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 1,816

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 33,090
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 33,090
JMJGU3 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 33,090
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 20,352
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 20,352
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,672
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,672
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,672
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,505
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,505
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 137 134 6,565
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,188
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,188
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,465
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,464
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 9,464
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 6,612
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 6,612
PAKABK1A 117 114 113 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 103 100 100 113 115 115 113 114 107 107 102 100 5,143
PAKABK1B 117 114 113 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 103 100 100 113 115 115 113 114 107 107 102 100 5,143
PAKABK3A 117 114 113 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 103 100 100 113 115 115 113 114 107 107 102 100 5,144
PAKABK3B 117 114 113 116 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 103 100 100 113 115 115 113 114 107 107 102 100 5,144
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 329 303 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 323 15,238
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 329 303 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 322 15,235
PGPSBK3B 130 111 107 130 128 128 129 129 128 128 128 119 95 95 95 100 119 120 105 119 95 95 95 95 5,117
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,006
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,006
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,006
SGB3GT31(D 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 8183
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 169 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 202 203 151 120 8,088
SGRIGT21 203 143 132 185 172 173 174 174 173 173 172 158 110 110 110 118 157 159 129 155 110 110 110 110 6,446
SGRIGT23 203 143 132 185 172 173 174 174 173 173 172 158 110 110 110 118 157 159 129 155 110 110 110 110 6,446
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 319 281 262 350 350 350 350 350 347 348 306 277 14,016
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 343 316 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 337 13,770
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 343 316 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 337 13,611
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 327 302 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 323 14,098
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 327 302 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 323 14,150
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 37,440
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 9,216
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 169 120 120 213 213 213 213 213 202 203 0 0 5,482
SGRIGT22 201 133 119 183 171 173 173 173 172 173 171 153 90 90 90 99 152 154 115 0 0 0 0 0 3,494
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 3,048
PGPSBK3A 130 110 107 130 128 128 129 129 128 128 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,755
PDPSGT1(DPDPSGT1(DF 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 490
PDPSGT2(D 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 89 92 99 77 94 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 3,031
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 89 92 99 77 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 451
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 87 91 97 77 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 55 50 50 48 53 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,546
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 55 50 50 47 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 5,000
SYPS 1 100 100 45 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 40 0 0 0 0 60 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 131 150 150 150 25 0 0 0 0 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 60 70 70 70 70 70 60 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 105 95 95 95 105 95 105 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 12 4 4 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 935 990 1092 900 982 977 973 953 943 972 900 968 1261 1549 1724 1088 951 999 1026 979 1031 1020 1137 1361 84,456

TOTAL GEN 14670 14431 14329 14612 14841 15130 15134 15154 15164 15140 14840 14323 13780 13492 13317 14103 14340 14292 14165 13995 13654 13665 13335 13111 630,842


	UCS

